
PN 95.4310.401.000, REV. A 27

RReebbaa  DDuuaall  AAiirr2005-2006

1 Reba Lower Leg, Boss, Diffusion Black
Reba Lower Leg, Boss, Silver
Reba WC Lower Leg, Boss, Athena White
Reba Lower Leg, No Boss, Diffusion Black        
Reba Lower Leg, No Boss, Silver
Reba WC Lower Leg, No Boss, Athena White       
Reba 29" Lower Leg, No Boss, Diffusion Black
Reba 29" Lower Leg, No Boss, Silver

2 Reba WC Dual Air CSU, Carbon
Reba Team CSU, Dual Air, Black Crwn       
Reba CSU, Dual Air, Black Crwn

3 Reba/Pike/Boxxer Dust/Oil Seal/Foam Ring Kit
4 Reba/Pike/Tora/Recon/Revel Bushing Kit
5 Fork Shaft Bolt Kit
6 Reb Dmpr Adj Knob/Bolt (Aluminum, Red)

7 Poploc Lever, Left
Poploc Lever, Right
Poploc Adj Lever, Left   
Poploc Adj Lever, Right

11.4310.282.000
11.4310.283.000
11.4310.688.000
11.4310.650.000
11.4310.649.000
11.4310.689.000
11.4310.721.000
11.4310.722.000
11.4310.264.000
11.4309.141.000
11.4308.960.000
11.4308.850.000
11.4308.851.000
11.4310.465.000
11.4310.645.000
11.4308.848.000
11.4309.207.000
11.4308.849.000
11.4309.208.000

8 Moco Comp Remote Spool  
(gate cap, ext gate knob)

9 Moco Comp Knob Std, Alum (gate cap, ext gate knob)

10 Reba/Pike/Rev Comp Dmpr, Ext Gate, Non-Remote
Reba/Pike/Rev Comp Dmpr, Ext Gate, Remote

11 Reba Reb Damper/Seal Head Kit
Pike/Reba 29er Reb Dmpr/Seal Head Kit

12 Reba/Pike/Rev/Recon Air Top Cap Kit
13 All-Travel Spacer Kit
14 Reba Dual Air Spring Assy

Reba 29" Dual Air Spring Assy
15 32mm Fork Service Kit
Not Shown
Reba Decal Kit
Kit, Disc Brake Cable, Accessory
Brake Post Kit, Steel, Qty 2
Brake Post Kit, Titanium (Qty 2)
Schrader Valve Core, Qty 2
06 Reba WC Cable Stop Clamp

11.4310.643.000

11.4310.642.000
11.4308.858.000
11.4308.857.000
11.4308.861.000
11.4311.116.000
11.4311.387.000
11.4310.467.000
11.4311.450.000
11.4309.726.000
11.4310.705.000

11.4310.646.000
11.4309.073.000
11.4307.469.000
11.4307.470.000
11.4308.327.002
11.4311.742.000

Oil Volume
Damper (right) Spring (left)

Top 110cc/ml - 5wt 3cc/ml - 15wt
Bottom 15cc/ml - 15wt 15cc/ml - 15wt

Notes:
1. Remote compression damper (10) requires remote compression adjuster spool (8), and PopLoc or PopLoc adjust (7) remote lever

assemblies.
2. Reba SL/Race CSU (11.4308.960.000) pictured.
3. Reba 29er requires 29er-specific parts.  See description for 29” identification.  Items 1, 11 and 14.
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All-Travel Spacer Configurations (#13)
Two All-Travel Spacers (15mm) = 85mm 
One All-Travel Spacer (15mm) = 100mm
No All-Travel Spacer = 115mm
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RReebbaa  AAiirr  UU-TTuurrnn 2005

1 Reba Lower Leg, Boss, Diffusion Black
Reba Lower Leg, Boss, Silver
Reba Lower Leg, No Boss, Diffusion Black       
Reba Lower Leg, No Boss, Silver              

2 Reba CSU, Air UTurn, Black Crwn
Reba Team CSU, Air UTurn, Black Crwn

3 Reba/Pike/Boxxer Dust/Oil Seal/Foam Ring Kit
4 Reba/Pike/Tora/Recon/Revel Bushing Kit
5 Fork Shaft Bolt Kit 
6 Reb Dmpr Adj Knob/Bolt (Aluminum, Red)

7 Poploc Lever, Left
Poploc Lever, Right
Poploc Adj Lever, Left
Poploc Adj Lever, Right

8 Moco Comp Remote Spool
(gate cap, ext gate knob, cable stop clamp)

11.4310.282.000
11.4310.283.000
11.4310.650.000
11.4310.649.000
11.4308.961.000
11.4309.142.000
11.4308.850.000
11.4308.851.000
11.4310.465.000
11.4310.645.000
11.4308.848.000
11.4309.207.000
11.4308.849.000
11.4309.208.000
11.4310.643.000

9 Moco Comp Knob Std, Alum (gate cap, ext gate knob)

10 Reba/Pike/Rev Comp Dmpr, Ext Gate, Non-Remote
Reba/Pike/Rev Comp Dmpr, Ext Gate, Remote

11 Reba Reb Damper/Seal Head Kit
12 Reba/Pike/Revel Air UTurn Adj Knob, Alum
13 Reba/Pike/Rev Air UTurn Top Cap Kit
14 Reba/Pike/Rev Air UTurn Upper Air Spring Assembly
15 Reba Air UTurn Air Tube
16 Reba Air UTurn Lower Air Spring Assembly
17 32mm Fork Service Kit
Not Shown
Reba Decal Kit
Kit, Disc Brake Cable, Accessory
Brake Post Kit, Steel, Qty 2
Schrader Valve Core, Qty 2

11.4310.642.000
11.4308.858.000
11.4308.857.000
11.4311.117.000
11.4310.644.000
11.4309.009.000
11.4309.006.000
11.4309.005.000
11.4309.007.000
11.4310.705.000

11.4310.646.000
11.4309.073.000
11.4307.469.000
11.4308.327.002

Oil Volume
Damper (right) Spring (left)

Top 110cc/ml - 5wt 3cc/ml - 15wt
Bottom 15cc/ml - 15wt 15cc/ml - 15wt

Notes:
1. Remote compression damper (10) requires remote compression adjuster spool (8), and PopLoc or PopLoc adjust (7) remote lever

assemblies. 

1

5

6

17

3

4

7

8 9

8 9

10

17

17

14

11

15

17

16

2

13

12

17

1614

15

Air U-Turn Dual Air Spring
Assembly

(exploded view for reference)
(#14) Upper Air Spring Assembly
(#15) Air Tube
(#16) Lower Air Spring Assembly

*Upper and Lower Air Spring
Assemblies available assembled only.




